Manage Visibility into Medical Assets
The medical industry utilizes many connected devices and assets. A majority of these
devices are critical to the operation of the medical enterprise, for example, patient
monitors. The EDS-MD can be integrated into the medical enterprise network and
enable visibility into these devices from anywhere at anytime.
Manage Mission-Critical Data Securely
The transport of sensitive information to and from remote device servers over the
Internet demands the highest level of security.  With Lantronix’ proprietary Secure

Com Port Redirector and ConsoleFlow are trademarks of Lantronix, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Specifications
subject to change without notice.  MPB-00063 Rev G
Ordering Information
Accessories
Part # Description
ACC-200.2066A RJ45 TO DB25M CABLE ADAPTER (DTE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2067A RJ45 TO DB25F CABLE ADAPTER (DTE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2069A RJ45 TO DB9M CABLE ADAPTER (DTE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2070A RJ45 TO DB9F CABLE ADAPTER (DTE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2071 RJ45 TO DB9M CABLE ADAPTER (DCE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2072 RJ45 TO DB9F CABLE ADAPTER (DCE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2073 RJ45 TO DB25M CABLE ADAPTER (DCE DEVICE)
ACC-200.2074 RJ45 TO DB25F CABLE ADAPTER (DCE DEVICE)
ACC-500-153 CABLE; RJ45 LOOPBACK ADAPTER
ADP010104-01 CABLE; ROLLED SERIAL ADAPTER, 0.1M (0.33 FT)
ADP010106-01 CABLE; ROLLED SERIAL ADAPTER, 0.1M (0.33 FT), 6 IN.
CONNECTOR
Learn more at lantronix.com/eds-md